Pos. Pett.
1 1
2 212
3 318
4 4
5 6
6 10
7 236
8 192
9 330
10 23
11 265
12 62
13 7
14 239
15 230
16 168
17 101
18 304
19 55
20 109
21 225
22 70
23 75
24 285
25 329
26 179
27 220
28 196
29 253
30 100
31 169
32 305
33 211
34 33
35 164
36 244
37 51
38 123
39 152
40 155
41 68
42 21
43 92
44 153
45 112
46 314
47 334
48 131
49 163
50 353

i

afafoﬂa dei
Entasso

Cognome/Nome

PIGONI MATTEO
CAMPESTRIN CRISTIANO
PALLADINO DANIELE
RONDONI ROBERTO
MARAZZ| GIUSEPPE
COLA GIANLUCA
SILVESTRI LUCA
MAGNANI FRANCESCO
GAZZOTTI MASSIMO
FABIAN PAOLO

VILLA RAFFAELLO
SPINA GIANLUCA
LEONCINI CLAUDIO
GANAPINI DOMENICO
MESSORA ANGELO
BOLLANI VALTER
TOMASETTI IVANO
RONGAROLI GIANLUCA
CARLINI ROBERTO
STIVANELLO ENRICO
ZAPPONI MAURIZIO
FONTANELLI NANDO
GHIELMI ROCCO
BUOSI STEFANO
GUDETTI STEFANO
RUSSO GIUSEPPE
CAVALLO ROSARIO
PRIMAVERA ANGELO
TARANTOLA STEFANO
LAZZARINI NORDES
BORDONI BASILIO
ROCELLI MICHELE
CAVALLARO ANGELO
SCARPA MASSIMILIANO
BONNETTE JEAN MARC
PASTORI LUCA
INTERDONATO CRISTIAN
FEUDO CRISTIAN
RINALDI DOMENICO

DI PALMA CIRO

DEL BELLO ROMUALDO
CRESPI MARCO
ROVATTI MARCO
PIAZZA LUCIANO

LOLLI PAOLO

SENTIERI STEFANO
GENERALI ALESSANDRO
VENTURI ROBERTO
GUIDARINI FEDERICO
GRANDI STEFANO

Ecomaratona del Ventasso 2010

Societa

PODISTICA MADONNA DI SOTTO
GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO
POL. SCANDIANESE

POL. SCANDIANESE
INDIVIDUALE

CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
PODISTICA MADONNA DI SOTTO
POD CAVRIAGO

ATL CASTELNUOVO MONTI
CTI 3 ATLETICA
CANOTTIERI MILANO
CITTANOVA

GS BANCARI ROMANI

POD BIASOLA

PICO RUNNERS

GP CASALESE

AVIS TREVIGLIO

ATL VIGNATE

ATL VIGNATE

GS MONTESTELLA

ATL FLY FLOT
INDIVIDUALE

ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

INDIVIDUALE

ATL CASTELNUOVO MONTI
ATL CISERANO

ATLETICA SALENTINA
AVIS MONTECCHIO
VERDEPISELLO GROUP
AVIS FORLI

GP CASALESE
INDIVIDUALE

GP MONSELICESE
CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA
CUS PARMA

ATL CASONE NOCETO
INDIVIDUALE

KINO MANA SKY

ATL LATINA

ASD REGGIO EVENS

ATL LA GAZZA

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
A.S.D. G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO
AVIS FORLI

POL. LE COLLINE

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
NEW HOLLAND

A.S.D.LA LUMEGA

GP ARCITANETO

POD OZZANESE

www.uispbologna.it

ECOMARATONA del VENTASSO
8° edizione - 11/07/2010

Classifica Generale Maschile

Tempo Categoria
03:31:19 M35 1
03:42:21 M35 2
03:53:09 M35 3
03:56:01 M40 1
04:02:13 M35 4
04:06:17 M35 5
04:12:50 AM 1
04:21:42 M35 6
04:26:35 M35 7
04:30:47 M45 1
04:31:42 M40 2
04:34:37 AM 2
04:35:02 M40 3
04:38:21 M50 1
04:39:34 M35 8
04:40:06 M40 4
04:40:25 M40 5
04:42:09 M40 6
04:42:10 M35 9
04:43:07 M35 10
04:45:07 M45 2
04:45:38 M40 7
04:46:25 M40 8
04:47:14 M45 3
04:48:07 M40 9
04:48:49 M45 4
04:49:52 M50 2
04:52:31 M45 5
04:52:35 M45 6
04:52:53 M40 10
04:53:26 M55 1
04:53:40 AM 3
04:53:41 M40 11
04:55:15 M40 12
04:55:46 M40 13
04:56:26 M40 14
04:57:51 AM 4
04:59:42 M40 15
05:00:14 M55 2
05:00:26 M40 16
05:03:14 M40 17
05:03:28 M45 7
05:03:47 M40 18
05:06:22 M45 8
05:06:36 M40 19
05:06:55 M35 11
05:07:29 M45 9
05:07:56 M40 20
05:07:57 M40 21
05:09:00 M45 10
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Pos.

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Pett.

53
103
282
274
189
249

38
176

32

74
213

34
260
275
308

96
294
252
132
162

76
337
324
293

36
245
223
287
183
234

35
215

80
326
184
106
177

82
219
354
107
278

22
266
343
302
325
102

20
133

89

52
296
187
317
255
327
247

Cognome/Nome
BILANCIONI MIRKO
MONTANINI LUCA
BERTELLI FILIPPO
WILSON MARK HAMILL
MIGLIARI JAMES
PARLAGRECO ALESSANDRO
GUATELLI FRANCESCO
SONCINI MATHIAS
ZANELLI-FRANCESCO
VANDELLI ANDREA
FERRETTI VINCENZO
CIAMPI RENZO
BOTTARDI MARCO
MARAGNO ALESSIO
FERRARINI MARCO
AGNOLETTI LAMBERTO
CROCICCHIA SERGIO
DE BLASIO LUIGI

DE MARCHI PIETRO
PIOLI MAURO

PERISI ANDREA

LARDI ENRICO
BOTTONE GIULIO

SALA STEFANO

SECHI FILIPPO

BORGHI ROMEO
GIOVINETTO GIUSEPPE
TOTI SAURO
GUSMAROLI GIAN DOMENICO
ROSSI STEFANO
GUERRIERI GRAZIANO
VALMORI SIMONE
CORTINOVIS GIANBOSCO
BORELLA SANTO
BENDO FRANCO
MANGOLINI MAURO
ROMBOLI MARCO
SILVAGNI LUCA LINDO
BOSA MAURIZIO
BOLLINI ANDREA
SCARUFFI VERARDO
LAURENZI DARIO
BARATELLA FLAVIO
FIUMI FABIO
DOMENICHINI LUCA
CAPOFERRI LUCIANO
FECI STEFANO
VIGANO' FABIO
GRAMELLINI FAUSTO
FONTANESI NICOLA
GROSSI FRANCO
PRANZINI GIORDANO
GHILARDI GIAN LUIGI
ARNIANI FULVIO
MILLER TRISTAN
CONTE VITTORIO
PETRUZZELLI MASSIMO
DE FRANCISCI MARCO

Ecomaratona del Ventasso 2010

Societa

ASD COLLE MARATON
ASD MONTICELLI TERME
AVIS POVIGLIO
INDIVIDUALE

POL TORRILE RUNNER TEAM
ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO
ATL BARILLA

GS SPORTISSIMO

GS GELMETTI

CASA MODENA
INDIVIDUALE

POD. ROSSINI

GS BUTTARELLI CESOLE
INDIVIDUALE

POD CAVRIAGO

AVIS FORLI'

SARZANA

POD BIASOLA
A.S.D.Atletica Santagatese
GP ARCITANETO

POD BIASOLA
CITTANOVA

GALILEO TRIATHLON
AMICI SPORT BRIOSEO
UISP PARMA

SEDOC

GS AVIS SEREGNO

GS MAIANO

GP CASALESE
MARATONETI TIGULLIO
POD. ROSSINI

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
SPIRITO TRAIL ASD

ASD RUNNERS BERGAMO
ATL RIGOLETTO

GS CAT SPORT ROMA
POD CAVRIAGO

AVIS FORLI'

GM UDINESI UOEI

POD OZZANESE
INDIVIDUALE

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
US BORMIESE

AVIS FORLI'

SPIRITO TRAIL ASD

ATL COLOGNO
MARATONETI TIGULLIO
GS TORREVILLA

EDERA MARATHON
INDIVIDUALE

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
G.S. GABBIAS.D
MARATONETI MIRANDOLESI
ASD TRAIL ROMAGNA
INDIVIDUALE

ASD BIPEDI

MARATONETI GENOVESI
SPIRITO TRAIL ASD

www.uispbologna.it

Tempo
05:09:32
05:12:16
05:12:27
05:14:49
05:14:59
05:15:58
05:16:33
05:17:58
05:19:20
05:20:04
05:21:25
05:22:50
05:22:54
05:23:41
05:24:01
05:24:28
05:24:40
05:24:43
05:25:28
05:25:44
05:26:47
05:27:03
05:27:10
05:27:14
05:27:17
05:27:39
05:28:21
05:29:55
05:30:46
05:30:59
05:31:34
05:32:11
05:33:24
05:33:51
05:34:23
05:34:24
05:36:20
05:36:35
05:36:50
05:38:38
05:38:51
05:39:29
05:39:31
05:39:36
05:40:10
05:41:05
05:42:28
05:43:01
05:43:44
05:44:10
05:45:37
05:45:41
05:45:49
05:46:23
05:46:32
05:46:33
05:47:07
05:47:08

Categoria
M40 22
M35 12
M40 23
M40 24
M60 1
AM 5
AM 6
AM 7
M40 25
M35 13
M40 26
M60 2
M35 14
M40 27
M45 11
M55 3
M55 4
M35 15
AM 8
M45 12
M50 3
M60 3
M40 28
M45 13
M45 14
M40 29
M50 4
M45 15
M50 5
M40 30
M55 5
M35 16
M55 6
M50 6
M40 31
M50 7
M40 32
M35 17
M55 7
M45 16
M60 4
M45 17
M50 8
AM 9
M40 33
M40 34
M40 35
M45 18
M45 19
M40 36
M45 20
M55 8
M40 37
M50 9
AM 10
M35 18
M50 10
M40 38
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Pos.

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Pett.

331
113
222
297
94
67
18
14
257
231
98
170
238
284
128
125
256
83
110
108
202
50
37
280
166
263
171
300
217
154
150
277
306
160
165
197
195
323
86
333
130
28
206
319
88
216
104
248
19
114
77
13
31
259
336
161
335
328

Cognome/Nome
FANTINI IDEO

EMILIANI DAVIDE
CONSONNI NANDO
FIORUCCI MASSIMILIANO
LODI LODOVICO
PATELLI ROBERTO
GARLASCHI ANTONIO
TROGLIO DARIO
CASTAGNO LIVIO
BORACCHIA CHRISTIAN
ERTA ROBERTO
CAPPELLINI MAURO
GAROSI ROSSANO
BERTOLASI FRANCESCO
ZUMBOLO FRANCESCO
MICHIELAZZO VANNI LEO
CAPRIOLI GABRIELE
CONTE VINCENZO
COPPA FRANCESCO
PASCALI MASSIMILIANO
NERONI IVAN

SALSI DAVIDE
RAIMONDI RAFFAELE
SORRENTINO ANGELO
ANTONIOTTI FABIO
PEVIANI PIER LUIGI
MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO
BORGHESI ANDREA
FANTASIA ARMANDO
ROSATI MAURIZIO
CAVALLO CARLO

CANI ALESSANDRO
BELIA MICHELE
VANDELLI ALIGI
CULZONI GIANLUCA
MONDONI MARCO
CANNESTRARI SECONDO
CASTIGLIONI ALESSANDRO
FIORI FABIO

DALLARI ANTONIO
TEGGI MAURIZIO
BRONZONI PAOLO
NARCISI MARCO
PATELLI FILIPPO
CARRUBA CLAUDIO
STEFANONI RENZO
MARTINELLI FABIO
AVELLONE ALBERTO
OLTRAMARI GIANNINO
GIACONE MICHELE
BUCCI GIUSEPPE
RONZULLI MICHELE
PALMA ANDREA
LACETERA NICOLA
MALAVASI PAOLO
ROSMINI FELICE
FRANCIOSI ANDREA
PARAUDA ALESSIO

Ecomaratona del Ventasso 2010

Societa

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
POD CASADEI

GS AVIS SEREGNO
MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO
POL PORTA SARAGOZZA
ATL LA GAZZA

AVIS LOCATE

AVIS LOCATE
BAUDENASCA

INDIVIDUALE

POD CAVRIAGO

GP CASALESE

HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
SORESINA RUNNING CLUB
SORESINA RUNNING CLUB
ATL MOTTENSE

ASD BIPEDI

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNINGS
GP CASALESE

ATL MARIANO COMENSE
POL. LE COLLINE
INDIVIDUALE

ATL RCM CASINALBO
OCEAN 2 ROAD

GP CASALESE

ATL FANFULLA

GP CASALESE

INDIVIDUALE

AS TRANCK CLUB MASTER
ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
POL PORTA SARAGOZZA
INDIVIDUALE

ARCS PERUGIA

ASD MODENA

GP ARCITANETO
SORESINA RUNNING CLUB
AVIS MONTECCHIO
INDIVIDUALE

AVIS FORLI'

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
A.P.D DIPEND. AUSL DI BO.CIRC.RAVONE
INDIVIDUALE

POD CORREGGIO

ATL PIACENZA

POD FORMIGINESE

GP FABBRICO

POD SOLIDARIETA'

AVIS FORLI'

ASS INDUSTRIA PADOVA
BAUDENASCA

AMATORI ATL CARRARA
GS DAINI CARATE
INDIVIDUALE

ASD ATL DE MARCO SPORT
IL TORRAZZO

SORESINA RUNNING CLUB
NEW HOLLAND

CAlI PRATO

www.uispbologna.it

Tempo Categoria
05:47:37  M60 5
05:48:28 M35 19
05:49:24  M45 21
05:49:30 M40 39
05:50:01 M40 40
05:50:52 AM 11
05:51:03 M35 20
05:51:04  M45 22
05:51:42 M40 41
05:52:16 AM 12
05:52:36 M40 42
05:53:12  M45 23
05:53:43 M35 21
05:54:52  M45 24
05:54:53  M45 25
05:55:46 M60 6
05:56:21 M50 11
05:57:17  M45 26
05:57:18 AM 13
05:57:20 AM 14
05:57:24 M35 22
05:57:25 M40 43
05:58:27 M40 44
05:58:28 M35 23
05:58:37 M35 24
05:58:39 M50 12
05:58:40  M45 27
05:58:57 AM 15
05:59:40 M50 13
05:59:42 M40 45
06:00:09 M55 9
06:00:19 M35 25
06:00:22 M40 46
06:01:23  M60 7
06:02:01 M40 a7
06:02:06 M40 48
06:02:52 M50 14
06:04:10 M65 1
06:04:18 M35 26
06:06:36 M35 27
06:07:46 M50 15
06:08:45 AM 16
06:08:59 M55 10
06:10:39 M40 49
06:10:56 M40 50
06:11:01 M40 51
06:11:05 M55 11
06:13:23 M40 52
06:14:04 M50 16
06:14:29 M55 12
06:14:52  M45 28
06:15:43 M40 53
06:16:04 M35 28
06:16:11  M45 29
06:16:35 M55 13
06:16:52 M55 14
06:16:57 M40 54
06:17:08 AM 17
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Pos.

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Pett.

48
204
42
47
78
339
320
172
156
141
148
63
243
12
295
214
144
185
201
15
149
321
180
69
191
40
322
200
199
136
338
147
124
134
41
167
227
117
11
342
271
181
352
129
146
350
140
17
72
143
250
157
44
316
292
288
190
281

Cognome/Nome

DE PIN DANIELE

VOLPE GIUSEPPE

LA GIUSA GIANCARLO
COSTA ANDREA

LA TORRE STEFANO
BACHIORRI MARCO
FABBRICATORE FEDERICO
MORONI DAVIDE
GARGANTINI PIERANGELO
PONTI ROBERTO

PATUZZI SERGIO
ODDOLINI MARCO
CAPPELLETTI ALESSANDRO
CHIERICI STEFANO
TEDESCO GENNARO
MIGLIARO LUIGINO
TORREGGIANI AMEDEO
CAMPI CLAUDIO
DEVERONICO DARIO
CAVANINI MAURO
SILIGARDI MAURIZIO
MAGGI ENRICO

TANAGLIA FAUSTO
CASONI ROBERTO
PANIZZA PAOLO
BOIOCCHI ALBERTO

FANTI FRANCESCO
FRANCINI SERGIO
BONCOMPAGNI ROBERTO
CONTADINI DANIELE
CURATI SIMONE

BREGOLI LUCA

LAZZARI GIUSEPPE

DE ROSA MASSIMILIANO
BUTTINI MASSIMO

BARRA EMILIO
BELLENTANI CARLO
ARDEMANNI MARCO FILIPPO
GHIRARDI PIETRO
RADOLFI MARIO

RIGOLLI ARMANDO

CIANI FRANCO

MATTIOLI GIUSEPPE
BERTON PIERANTONIO
BREGOLI MARCO
GIURATO FAUSTO

PAVIA GIANLUCA
MARCHINI ANGELO ERALDO
FUNGHI ENZO

FARA GERARDO

CASARINI LAURO

FACCINI MARCO MAFALDO
GOBBO RENZO

DE GIAMPAOLIS ANTONIO
RINALDI ALESSANDRO
FERRARI ZOLDAN

ZOLI DANIELE

PERROTTA GIUSEPPE

Ecomaratona del Ventasso 2010

Societa
GS MERCURYUS
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D.

DLF SP

DLF VICENZA

ATL LIBERTAS ARCSPG
POL DIL ARCI FAVARO
GP CASALESE

GP GORGONZOLA 88

GS ZUCCA GIALLA
CITTANOVA

TURIN MARATHON

POL PORTA SARAGOZZA
EDERA MARATHON

ATL SERMONETA
MARATONETI TIGULLIO
BISMANTOVA
MARATONETI MIRANDOLESI
INDIVIDUALE

AVIS LOCATE

POL CAMPOGALLIANO
MARATONETI TIGULLIO
G.S.D.A.RONDONE

GP CORNO GIOVINE
AVIS SUZZARA
INDIVIDUALE

KINO MANA SKY

ATL SINALUNGA

ATL SINALUNGA

GS LAMONE

ASD MONTICELLI TERME
PICO RUNNERS
INDIVIDUALE

ATL PIACENZA

G.S. GABBI A.S.D

GP CASALESE

ATLETICO REFUNDACION
INDIVIDUALE

ATL MANARA
INDIVIDUALE

GP CODOGNO 82
MONTELUPO RUNNER
GS VIRTUS CASALGRANDE
POD PADOVANI

PICO RUNNERS

ATL DI MARGO SPORT
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
AVIS LOCATE

ATL PERIGNANO

ATL UISP CARRARA
MARATONETI CARPIGIANI
GP GORGONZOLA 88
ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
INDIVIDUALE

GP MASSA E COZZILE
POL ALBINETANA

AVIS FUSIGNANO

ATL NOVESE

www.uispbologna.it

Tempo Categoria
06:17:35  M45 30
06:18:33 M55 15
06:19:14 M40 55
06:20:16 M40 56
06:20:59 M50 17
06:21:03  M45 31
06:21:11 M40 57
06:21:15 M35 29
06:22:43 M50 18
06:23:07 M40 58
06:23:16 M50 19
06:23:28 M40 59
06:25:43 M35 30
06:26:16 M35 31
06:26:30  M60 8
06:26:47 M50 20
06:27:42  M60 9
06:28:50 M50 21
06:28:59 M40 60
06:29:45  M45 32
06:30:10 M40 61
06:30:33 M70 1
06:31:48  M45 33
06:32:07 M35 32
06:33:15 M35 33
06:33:31 AM 18
06:33:55 AM 19
06:34:10 M50 22
06:34:12 M35 34
06:34:16  M45 34
06:34:17  M45 35
06:36:10 M40 62
06:36:16 M35 35
06:36:17 M40 63
06:36:29 M40 64
06:37:03 AM 20
06:37:31 M40 65
06:37:32 M35 36
06:38:52 M35 37
06:39:18 M40 66
06:39:38 M50 23
06:41:19 M55 16
06:41:48 M50 24
06:43:56  M60 10
06:44:10 AM 21
06:45:34  M45 36
06:48:30 M35 38
06:50:38  M45 37
06:50:51 M65 2
06:51:18 M65 3
06:51:57  M60 11
06:54:24  M45 38
06:54:27 M50 25
06:55:14 M50 26
06:55:38 M55 17
06:55:50 M40 67
06:55:55 M50 27
06:57:29 M50 28
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Pos.

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

Pett.

226
312
64
56
26
173
16
91
145
307
24
246
116
299
137
85
87
57
207
289
58
351
201
261
194
283
159
54
122
118
251
267
84
175
90
311
341
25
120
119
208
349
139
262
188
126
39

Cognome/Nome
MENOZZI DANIELE
FURIA BRUNO
PRANDINI MAURO

DE FAZIO DOMENICO
CUOGHI ALESSANDRO
GREGORINI DAVIDE
ALLIEVI ENRICO

FINI ROBERTO
STAGNARO SERGIO
FREGNI ANTONIO
AZZALlI EMANUELE

DE PIETRI ILVER
CRIPPA ANTONIO
BIFFI GIAN PAOLO
FERLAN CLAUDIO

DU BIEN SEN

MOLINA MAURIZIO
MOTTER ALBINO
CANALI ANDREA
GRASSELLI MASSIMILIANO
PINI CARLO
PREGHEFFI SERGIO
PELLICCELLI NUNZIO
MENEGHELLI ANDREA
BIANCONI PAOLO
SURACI ANTONIO
TORREGGIANI YURI
PEDRON FABIO
CAMERANO GIMMI
CERIOLI GIULIO
RICCIO LEONARDO
PICCOLI ELIO

RICCIO GUIDO

ROLLO DOMENICO
ZECCA LUIGI
TAGLIAVINI MAURIZIO
SERRI ELIO

FAROLFI ALBERTO
DUVA CRISTIANO
MERCATANTE FRANCO
FINIGUERRA FAUSTO
ZERBINATI LIBERO
VAVASSONI GIOVANNI
GUBERNATI OSCAR
POLIDORI ALFIO
PANICO RAFFAELE
CREMASCOLI LUCIANO

Ecomaratona del Ventasso 2010

Societa
POD CAVRIAGO
S. DONNINO MODENA

POLIVALENTE CASTELNUOVO RANGONE

INDIVIDUALE

POD FORMIGINESE
SARZANA

AVIS LOCATE
Polisportiva ATLETICA ZOLA
MARATONETI TIGULLIO
SMART RUNNERS
MARATONA DI TORINO
LEGA DEL CUORE
AVIS TREVIGLIO

GS AVIS OGGIONO
SPIRITO TRAIL ASD
POD CAVRIAGO
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE

UISP REGGIO EMILIA
INDIVIDUALE

ATL CASONE NOCETO
LA FONTANA
CITTANOVA

ATL LUPATOTINA

ATL LUPATOTINA

POD LE COLLINE

POD UDOR REFUNDA
ASD AIKIDO VALDIMAGRA
ASS.DIL. CANAVESE 2005
G.T.A CREMA

POD BIASOLA

LUPI D'APPENNINO
POD BIASOLA

ASD GS BRADIOLA
POL AMBROSIANA RIVALTA
POD UDOR REFUNDA
INDIVIDUALE

AVIS FORLI'

G.T.A CREMA

G.T.A CREMA

PICO RUNNERS

PICO RUNNERS

ATL TEAM BRIANZA
ATL LESSONA
RICCIONE CORRE

ATL MONTEROSA
INDIVIDUALE

www.uispbologna.it

Tempo

Categoria
06:59:11 M35 39
06:59:31  M60 12
06:59:32 M40 68
06:59:50  M45 39
06:59:57 M35 40
06:59:58 AM 22
06:59:59 M50 29
07:00:00 M50 30
07:04:57 M50 31
07:06:35 AM 23
07:07:09 M50 32
07:09:31 M55 18
07:09:33 M50 33
07:10:02 M40 69
07:11:04 M35 41
07:11:29 M55 19
07:11:33 M50 34
07:12:15 M40 70
07:14:55 M35 42
07:14:57 M35 43
07:17:00  M45 40
07:17:17  M60 13
07:19:04 M55 20
07:22:30 M40 71
07:24:23 M50 35
07:26:43 M40 72
07:38:10 AM 24
07:38:14 M35 44
07:40:57 M40 73
07:40:58 M40 74
07:44:15 M35 45
07:45:10 M45 41
07:45:18  M65 4
07:46:52  M60 14
07:53:24 M55 21
07:55:50 M40 75
08:01:14  M65 5
08:02:13 M50 36
08:02:56 M40 76
08:02:58  M45 42
08:05:45 M40 77
08:05:47  M60 15
08:21:57  M60 16
08:22:19 M55 22
08:54:29 M50 37
08:54:31 M50 38
08:54:34 M55 23
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